..................................................................................................................................................................

Course Codes and Titles:

~ CSE-111: Computer Fundamentals ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
- BUS-111: Introduction to Business LA VLA RS A ol - dhial B A0 IR AA AR A

STS-111 : Statistics for Business Decision -1 B A N G L A DE S H
- CEL-111 :Communicative English Language-1 Faculty of Business Studies
Program: BBA

Session: Spring -2020
Spring Semester 2020 (1st)

Spring Semester 2020
BUS-111

CHE-111 STS-111 CEL-111

v

Grade Point

3.90

3.25
0.00

3.50

3.25
3.25

3.75

Grade Point

3.75
4.00

SI.No Name of the candidate Grade Point

|| 20110100 350

2001075
3 | 201101019 0.00

20110102 575

20110129 |MONIR HOSSAIN 3.50
01101038 MRINMOYE DEBENATH 0 00

01101041 [ABDULLAHALSAKIB ] 375

Grade Point GPA
3.25 3.50

3.25 3.56

3.75

3.7
3.7

3.75

3.00

3.00
2.7

3.50

3.50

3.38
2.44

3.69

-

ANANNA

N IDNO

7

201101042 [JANNATUL FERDOUS - 0.00 0.00
201101050 |NIAZ MAGHDHOM JESUN 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.63

\

Controller of Examinations

Tabulators
01. Md. Amanullah Bhuiyan
02. Jahir Rayhan




ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

B A N G L A DE S H
-Faculty of Business Studies
Program: BBA
Session: Fall-2019
Spring Semester 2020 (2nd)

- Course Codes and Titles: |

- HS5T-121 : Bangiadesh Studies

- MGT-121: Fundamentals of Management
~ BUS-121 : Business Ethics

- CEL-121 : Communicative English Language -

Spring Semester 2020

o

HST-121 MGT-121

BUS-121

Grade Point Grade Point

Grade Point

_ CEL-121

Grade Point

SiNoj 1D | Na  of the candidate | _GPA
| ] 193101012 _§ 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 ]9“‘10]046 MD ABDUR RAHMAN PARVE‘S 2 75 3 50 2.00 2 75 3 00
| : e _ - 3'7,_5 - 0,06 —
p e - 4_06_“__ - - - 355_ — e
5] . . _ ‘_ .. e e e . T 4.00._ _ 4.00" — e
6 | _19-110 0%3 SYMATUN AFIA BIVA | 3 50 | 4 00 4 00 3.75 3 81
g .: FOIT0T071 AHSAN AHMED 3 25 3 50 3 50 275 3 25
Tabulators

01. Md. Amanuilah Bhuiyan
02. Jahir Rayhan

Controller of

xammatlsns

v )



ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
B A N G L A DE S H

Course Codes and Titles:
~ BMT-131: Mathematics for Business Decision-1

BUS-131: Business Environment & Entreeneurship Development Facuny of Business Studies

ACT-131 : Principles of Accounting f: Program: BBA

ECO-131 : Micro Economics % Session: summer-2019

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ Spﬁng Semesﬁﬁﬁ- 202@ (3[’@)

[ ; j T [ SprngSemesterz0z6

- - | BMT-131 “BUS-131 ACT-131 [ ECO-131

, SJNO - B . f e a ate - ] Gmdﬁiﬂint arade Point Grade 'F-'nint jade Paint
[ 1 192101001 JUDOY NATH CHOWDHURY | 3.75 3.25 3.75
2 | 192101906 1sHowRrAVI SALAM KEYA 400 375 | 400
3 | 192101011 JABRCHOWDHURY | 400 _ 3.25 3.50
Tabulators

01. Md. Amanullah Bhuiyan  \\Z~7 %W%\“ 2 A9
02. Jahir Rayhan £ | | Controller of Examinations



ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

~ Course Codes and Titles: B A N G L A DE SH
ACT-211: Theory & Practice in Taxation Faculty of Business Studies
. BUS-211: Theory & Practice of Banking

a; o . Program: BBA
. MKT-211 : Principles of Marketing _ _
FIN-211 : Principles of Business Finance ~ Session: Sprlng—2019

e | Spring Semester 2020 (4th)

- Name of the candidate

Spring Semester 2020
BUS-211

ALT-211

MKT-211

FIN-211

Grade Point Grade Point Grade Point

Grade Point GP A

356 300 316
350 32

91101001 |MADINA KHATUN 275
IMO07 | jovsree RoY 3.25

r

3.31

Tabulators

01. Md. Amanullah Bhutyan
02. Jahir Rayhan

&

&1, 202
Controller of Exaxinations




ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Course Codes and Titles:

Faculty of Business Studies

BMT-221 : Mathematics for Business Decision-il y

BUS-221  : Business Communication Program: BBA
BIS-221 : Computer Application in Business Session: Fall-2018
. ACC-221  :Fund tals of Auditi i
é@ AncameEntals of AUTENS | Spring Semester 2020 {5th)

Spring Semester 2020 -
BMT-221 HUS-221 $3iS.221 ACC-224
S| NO 1D Name Of the Candidate Grade Point Grade Point Grade Point GPA

] 4.00 3.00 3.56

2 183101011 [SUMAIA 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50
3 183101030 |NASRIN JAHAN 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.56

183101049 |MRIDULBANIK 4.00 325 3.00 3.44

183101001 |FARJANA AKTER 375

Tabulators | . y o y
01. Md. Amanullah Bhuiyan L'é-';ll- 1627

02. Jahir Rayhan Controler of Exmnations




...............................................

....................................................................................................................

Course Codes and Titles:

 BUS-231
. STS-231
. ACT-231
. ECO-231

.................................

. Business Law

. Statistics for Decision Making-|l
. Cost Accounting
: Macro Economics

..................................................................................................................................................................................

ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

B A N G L A DE SH
Faculty of Business Studies

Program: BBA

Session: Summer-2018
Spring Semester-2020 {6th)

' ) | Spring Semester 2020 |
L ESUE;?_:E a15-231 ‘ ACT-231 B CE-2 31
SI.No I 1D Name of the candidate Grade Point Grade Point Grade Point Grade Point
I | 182101004 |MD.REAZ UDDIN 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.75
2 | 181101017 |IMRAN HOSSAIN 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00
3 181101034 [SAYEEM AHMED | 275 3.25 3.75 _ 3.50 3.31
| 4| 181101041 |SHOWN AHSAN 325 4.00 400 | 375 3.75
Tabulators

1. Md. Amanuliah Bhuiyan

02. Jahir Rayhan

won

Controller of Exa

MQ. 1%, 282G

tions



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Course Codes and Titles: B A N G L A DE S H
~ FIN-311  : Managerial Finance Faculty of Business Studies

- ECO--312 : Public Finance
~ MGT-311 : Organizational Behavir Program: BBA

ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

01. Md. Amanullah Bhuiyan
02. Jahir Rayhan

ACT-311

Grade Point

ACT-311 . Management Acccounting Session: Spring-—2018
| Spring Semester 2020 (7th)
Spring Semester 2020
FIN-311 MGT-311
SINO |D N‘._._”.[.le Of the Candidate Grade Point Grade Point Grade Pﬂim:
1 | 181101009 [SADIA ISLAM KEYA 3.50 3.75 3.00
181101014 JMD. TAJUL ISALAM RIAD 3.25 3.50 3.50
181101030 |TANUSREE 3.75 4.00 4.00
4 | 181101046 [TANIA AKTHER 3.50 4.00 3.50
5 172101012 {jARMAN HOSSAIN 275 3.00 2.50
Tabulators

2.75

GPA
3.19

3.13
3.81

344

~2.50

2.69

Controller of E

minations K



ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

A N G L A DE SH

Cnuraetndesan dTltles Faculty of Business Studies

BUS-321 : Theory and Practice of tnsurance Program: BBA

MGT-321 HUIT'IE!I-'I Resc:'urce Management Session: Fall-2017

| MKT321 : Marketing Management Spring Semester 2020 (8th)

. Spring Semester 2020 -~

PHLiS-321 ?%‘E{:;En%ﬁ‘i —T H25-321 PMIKCT-321
SINO |D Name Uf the Candidate Grade Point Gratie Point Grade Point Grade Point GPA

1 173101011 AHAMMAD EMDADUL HAQUE 3.50 3.00 3.50 2,75 3.19
2 173101018 |FATEMA AKTER 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 381
3 173101023  |MD. RAFI ISHFAQ 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.69
4 173101024  |SANJIDA ISLAM KHAN 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.88
5 173101038  |MD. ISTIAK ANJON AKASH 350 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75
6 173101044  |]SAMIA NASRIN EMA 3.50 375 __4.00 _3.75 3.75

K 171101008  |MD. HARAS MIA 375 | 325 3.50 2.75 3.31

Tabulators

01. Md. Amanuliah Bhuiyan
02. Jahir Rayhan

Controller of Examation

\
1709 bn
g"“)

S



ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

R e BA N GL A DESH
Course Codes and Titles: Faculty of Business Studies .
. BUS-331  : Business Research Methodology |

MGT-331 : Project Appraisal & Management Program- BBA
~ MKT-331 : Consumer Behavior Session: Summer-2017

% Spring Semester-2020 (9th)

L e e e e e e e ahy e mmmte e mtTe mtm el el B L T T T T T T e g T T T T I ST Ty

Spring Semester 2020
. BlLIS.331 MGT-331 MKT-331
Sl - NO Name Of the Candidate Grade Point Grade .Point . Grade Point GPA
]

1| 172101001 375 4.00 3.75
172101011 |RIAZUL ABEDIN 4.00 4.00 3.75
171101012 fgaguL MmiA 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.42

1 103101030 |TANVIR AHMED SUNNY 2.75 4.00 3.50 3.42

s | 143101033 |MEHBUBA SHARIF PINKY 275 3.75 4.00 3.50

Tabulators \
01. Md. Amanullah Bhuiyan IV @, M85
02. Jahir Rayhan Controller of minations




ISHAKHA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
____________________ B A N GL A DESH

' Course Codes and Titles: Faculty of Business Studies
~ FIN-412  : Bank Fund Management ? Program: BBA
 FIN-422  : fundamentals of Investment _

FIN-423 : Electronic Banking and E-commerce Session: Fall-2016

| Spring Semester-2020 (11th)

Spring Semester 2020
FIN-412 (BEM) FIN-422 (Fl} FIN-423 (EBE)

. SINO |D Name Of the Candidate Grade Point ?raﬂe Point Grade Point GPA
‘ 1 163101001 JJAHIN SADIA 3.50 3.75 3 75

163101005 |NAZIA TASNIM 3.50 3.67

—

<

163101024 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

163101025 325 325 3.25 3.25
SONIA AKTER ' |

PRIYANKA RANI DAS SRABONI

163101033
163101035 3.50

163101052 |MAHFUJUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN 3.00 317

163101055 {MD. NAZMUL HAQUE NAF 3.25 3.25
163101056 |MOHAMMAD RAFIUL ALAM 3.00 3.08
10 | 161101014 [RAJWASHARI MODAK 3.50 13.50
11 | 161101015 |ARUNDHATI MODAK 3.50 3.67
12 | 143101011 [TIBIYA SULTANA PRIYA 2.50 2.58

3.50 3.50

3.67

Tabulators | \
01. Md. Amanullah Bhuiyan T 21)),2.8106
02. Jahir Rayhan __ Controller of Examinations




